

30th July 2021

BSE LIMITED Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001	National Stock Exchange of India, Exchange Plaza, 5 th Floor, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip Code: BSE – AJANTPHARM 532331	Scrip Code: NSE AJANTPHARM EQ

Sub.: Compliance Under Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations And Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ('Listing Regulations')

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June 2021 published in following newspapers on 30th July 2021:

1. Mumbai edition of Economic Times and
2. Mumbai edition of Maharashtra Times;

This is for your information and record.

Yours faithfully,



GAURANG SHAH
VP - Legal & Company Secretary

Encl.: a/a



Hawkins Cookers Ltd.

Regd. Off.: Maker Tower F 101, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai 400005.
Corporate Identity Number: L28997MH1959PLC011304
Phone: 022-22186607, Fax: 022-22181190
ho@hawkinscookers.com □ www.hawkinscookers.com

EXTRACT OF THE FINANCIAL RESULTS IN Rs. CRORES

	Quarter Ended	
	June 2021	June 2020
1) Total Income/Revenue from Operations (Net of Discounts)	151.45	100.80
2) Net Profit for the period before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.03	8.19
3) Net Profit for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.03	8.19
4) Net Profit for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17.13	6.45
5) Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income (OCI) after tax]	16.91	6.23
6) Paid up Equity Share Capital	5.29	5.29
7) Reserves, excluding Revaluation Reserves (as shown in the preceding/completed year-end Balance Sheet)	172.34	134.37
8) Earnings Per Share in Rs. (Per share of Rs. 10 each, Basic and Diluted)	32.39	12.19

NOTES: 1. The Board of Directors has, at its said meeting, declared an interim dividend of Rs.90 per equity share of paid up and face value of Rs.10 each. The record date for the said interim dividend is August 10, 2021, and the same shall be paid by August 27, 2021. 2. All operations of the Company are back to normal except the Mumbai offices which operate at the permitted strength. Required precautions are being followed. 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with BSE Ltd. under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for the Quarter ended June 30, 2021. The full format of the said Quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. website www.bseindia.com and the Company's website www.hawkinscookers.com.

Mumbai July 29, 2021 For Hawkins Cookers Limited
Sudeep Yadav, Vice Chairman and Chief Financial Officer

NEW

Hawkins Tri-Ply Stainless Steel Cook-n-Serve Handi

- Unique Curved Body
- Food Grade 18/8 Stainless Steel
- 3 mm Extra-thick Tri-Ply
- Toughened Heat-proof Glass Lid

STOVE KRAFT LIMITED

Corporate Office: #81, Harohalli Industrial Area, Kanakapura Taluk, Ramanagara District - 562112.
Ph.: 080 28016222 | Email: cs@stovekraft.com
Website: www.stovekraft.com
CIN No.: U29301KA1999PLC025387



In Rs. Mn. except EPS

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		
		30 th June 2021 Unaudited	30 th June 2020 Unaudited	31 st March 2021 Audited
1	Revenue from Operations	2,142.05	920.71	8,589.57
2	EBITDA*	201.68	95.98	1,127.95
3	Profit Before Tax	135.28	16.23	811.84
4	Profit After Tax for the period	135.28	16.23	811.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period	133.44	16.23	835.13
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	325.91	247.17	325.90
7	Earnings per Share** Basic (in Rs.) (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	4.15	0.54	26.61
8	Earnings per Share** Diluted (in Rs.) (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	4.09	0.54	26.25

*Excludes Other Income **EPS is not annualized for the quarters ended June 30, 2021 and June 30, 2020

Notes:

- The above unaudited financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 was reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on July 29, 2021.
- The Financial Statements have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IndAS") prescribed by section 133 of the Companies Act 2013 and in terms of Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The Statement includes results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 presented based on information compiled by the management in accordance with Ind AS, which has not been subjected to a separate audit or review by the statutory auditors. However, the management has exercised necessary due diligence to ensure that the financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2020 provide a true and fair view.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.stovekraft.com.

Date: July 29, 2021
Place: Bengaluru

For & On Behalf of the Board
Rajendra Gandhi
Managing Director

INDIA'S FIRST TOUCH MIXER GRINDER

Juicer Jar - 1.5 L, Liquidizing Jar - 1.5 L, Chutney Jar - 0.5 L, Dry Grinding Jar - 1 L

5 YEAR WARRANTY, Touch Panel, 1000 Watt Motor, Child Safety Lock

ajanta pharma limited

Regd. Office: 'Ajanta House', Charkop, Kandivli (W), Mumbai-67,
Phone - +91-22-66061000, Fax - +91-22-66061200
CIN - L24230MH1979PLC022059
Email - info@ajantapharma.com, Website - www.ajantapharma.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021

Particulars	₹ in Crore		
	Quarter ended 30-Jun-21	Quarter ended 30-Jun-20	Year ended 31-Mar-21
1 Total Income from Operations	747.99	668.20	2,889.69
2 Net Profit for the period before tax (before exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	220.45	206.69	900.18
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	220.45	206.69	900.18
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	173.75	147.76	653.87
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	171.42	148.54	647.42
6 Equity Share Capital	17.39	17.54	17.39
7 Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in audited balance sheet			2,978.24
8 Earnings Per Share (FV of ₹2/- each)			
(a) Basic - in ₹	20.08	16.93	75.09
(b) Diluted - in ₹	20.08	16.93	75.09

Key information on Standalone Financial Results :

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-21	Quarter ended 30-Jun-20	Year ended 31-Mar-21
Total Income from Operations	742.72	560.85	2,718.59
Profit Before Tax	233.09	158.47	902.09
Profit After Tax	193.46	115.69	675.64
Total Comprehensive Income	193.13	115.05	674.31

Notes:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29 July 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the three months ended 30 June 2021 are available on stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ajantapharma.com.

By order of the Board
For Ajanta Pharma Ltd.

Yogesh M. Agrawal
Managing Director

Mumbai, 29 July 2021

EIH Limited

A MEMBER OF THE OBEROI GROUP

Registered Office : 4, Mangoe Lane, Kolkata - 700 001
Phone : 91-33-22486751, Fax : 91-33-22486785
Website: www.eihltd.com, Email ID : isdho@oberoigroup.com
CIN : L55101WB1949PLC017981

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2021

	(Rs. in Crores)					
	Standalone		Consolidated			
	3 months ended 30.06.2021 UNAUDITED	Year ended 31.03.2021 AUDITED	3 months ended 30.06.2020 UNAUDITED	3 months ended 30.06.2021 UNAUDITED	Year ended 31.03.2021 AUDITED	3 months ended 30.06.2020 UNAUDITED
1 Total Income from operations	90.20	473.64	38.44	110.65	554.97	44.62
2 Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before Exceptional items)	(122.55)	(394.07)	(157.44)	(144.81)	(473.20)	(194.67)
3 Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional items)	(122.55)	(443.05)	(157.44)	(144.81)	(475.69)	(194.67)
4 Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional items)	(93.09)	(343.13)	(118.22)	(114.25)	(375.44)	(152.06)
5 Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period	(92.30)	(340.04)	(118.81)	(106.51)	(383.89)	(146.47)
6 Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value - Rs. 2 each)	125.07	125.07	114.31	125.07	125.07	114.31
7 Other Equity in the Audited Balance Sheet as at 31st March, 2021	2,800.59		2,979.38			
8 Earnings per Equity Share on net profit after tax (fully paid up equity share of Rs. 2) :						
(a) Basic	(1.49)	(5.72)	(2.04)	(1.81)	(6.17)	(2.58)
(b) Diluted	(1.49)	(5.72)	(2.04)	(1.81)	(6.17)	(2.58)

Notes :

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Statement of Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Statement of Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website, www.eihltd.com.
- The Statement of Financial Results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on 29th July, 2021. The statutory auditors have carried out a limited review of these financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2021.

VIKRAMJIT SINGH OBEROI
Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer
(DIN : 00052014)

New Delhi
29th July, 2021

Tech Mahindra Limited

Extract of Consolidated Audited Interim Financial Results of Tech Mahindra Limited and its subsidiaries for the quarter ended June 30, 2021

Tech Mahindra

Registered Office: Gateway Building, Apollo Bunder, Mumbai 400 001.
Website: www.techmahindra.com. Email: investor.relations@techmahindra.com.
CIN : L64200MH1986PLC041370

Profit after tax for the quarter at Rs. 13532 million up 39.2% over previous quarter

Rs. in million except Earnings per share				
Sr.No	Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2021	Quarter ended June 30, 2020
1	Total Revenue from Operations (Net)	101976	378551	91063
2	Net Profit before Tax	17943	59529	12832
3	Net Profit for the period after Tax (Share of the Owners of the Company)	13532	44280	9723
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (comprising Profit for the period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income after Tax)	13808	47767	9959
5	Equity Share Capital	4374	4370	4360
6	Total Reserves		244280	
7	Earnings Per Equity Share (Rs)			
	- Basic	15.43	50.64	11.13
	- Diluted	15.32	50.19	11.07

Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows: Rs. in Million

Particulars	Quarter ended June 30, 2021	Year ended March 31, 2021	Quarter ended June 30, 2020
Revenue from Operations	79315	296409	71647
Profit before Tax	13261	55266	11019
Profit after Tax	9862	42391	8542

- Notes :**
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated interim financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated interim financial results for the quarter ended June 30, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.nseindia.com/www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website at the web-link: <https://www.techmahindra.com/en-in/investors/>
 - These results have been prepared on the basis of the standalone and consolidated audited condensed interim financial statements which are prepared in accordance with the Ind AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules 2015. The quarterly financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and have been approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on July 29, 2021.
 - The Auditors have issued an unqualified opinion on the standalone and consolidated interim financial results and have invited attention to a matter (Emphasis of Matter). The Emphasis of Matter is on account of the financial irregularities committed by the promoters of erstwhile Satyam Computer Services Limited (SCSL) before it was acquired by the Company. SCSL was amalgamated with the Company in June 2013. The Emphasis of Matter and the Management Response on the same is available as part of the detailed Regulation 33 formats posted on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com/www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.techmahindra.com).

Date : July 29, 2021
Place : Mumbai

C. P. Gurnani
Managing Director & CEO

Connected World.
Connected Solutions.

ajanta pharma limited

Regd. Office: 'Ajanta House', Charkop, Kandivli (W), Mumbai-67,
Phone - +91-22-66061000, Fax - +91-22-66061200
CIN - L24230MH1979PLC022059

Email - info@ajantapharma.com, Website - www.ajantapharma.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended 30 June 2021

₹ in Crore			
Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-21	Quarter ended 30-Jun-20	Year ended 31-Mar-21
1 Total Income from Operations	747.99	668.20	2,889.69
2 Net Profit for the period before tax (before exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	220.45	206.69	900.18
3 Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	220.45	206.69	900.18
4 Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	173.75	147.76	653.87
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	171.42	148.54	647.42
6 Equity Share Capital	17.39	17.54	17.39
7 Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in audited balance sheet			2,978.24
8 Earnings Per Share (FV of ₹2/- each)			
(a) Basic - in ₹	20.08	16.93	75.09
(b) Diluted - in ₹	20.08	16.93	75.09

Key information on Standalone Financial Results :

Particulars	Quarter ended 30-Jun-21	Quarter ended 30-Jun-20	Year ended 31-Mar-21
Total Income from Operations	742.72	560.85	2,718.59
Profit Before Tax	233.09	158.47	902.09
Profit After Tax	193.46	115.69	675.64
Total Comprehensive Income	193.13	115.05	674.31

Notes :

- The above financial results have been reviewed by Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 29 July 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the three months ended 30 June 2021 are available on stock exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on Company's website www.ajantapharma.com.

By order of the Board
For Ajanta Pharma Ltd.

Yogesh M. Agrawal
Managing Director

Mumbai, 29 July 2021



हॉकिन्स कुकर्स लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: मेकर टॉवर एफ 101, कफ परेड, मुंबई 400005.
कॉर्पोरेट आयडेंटिटी नंबर: L28997MH1959PLC011304
फोन: 022-22186607, फॅक्स: 022-22181190
ho@hawkinscookers.com □ www.hawkinscookers.com

वित्तीय परिणामांचा गोषवास (रु. कोटी)

	संपलेली तिमाही	
	जून 2021	जून 2020
1) प्रवल्नाद्वारे एकुण उत्पन्न/महसूल (सूट वजा जाता)	151.45	100.80
2) कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण मुद्दे पूर्व)	23.03	8.19
3) कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण मुद्दे पश्चात)	23.03	8.19
4) कालावधीसाठी करपश्चात निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण मुद्दे पश्चात)	17.13	6.45
5) कालावधीसाठी एकुण सर्वसमावेशक मिळकत [कालावधीचा करपश्चात नफा आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक करपश्चात मिळकत (ओसीआय) सह]	16.91	6.23
6) भरणा केलेले इविचटी समभाग भांडवल	5.29	5.29
7) राखीव निधी पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव निधी वगळता (मागील/पूर्ण झालेल्या वर्षाच्या अखेरीसच्या ताळेबंदात दाखविल्याप्रमाणे)	172.34	134.37
8) प्रतिसमभाग मिळकत रुपयात (प्रत्येकी रु.10 च्या समभागावर, बेसिक व डायल्युटेड)	32.39	12.19

- प्रवल्नाद्वारे एकुण उत्पन्न/महसूल (सूट वजा जाता)
- कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण मुद्दे पूर्व)
- कालावधीसाठी करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण मुद्दे पश्चात)
- कालावधीसाठी करपश्चात निव्वळ नफा (अपवादात्मक आणि/किंवा असाधारण मुद्दे पश्चात)
- कालावधीसाठी एकुण सर्वसमावेशक मिळकत [कालावधीचा करपश्चात नफा आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक करपश्चात मिळकत (ओसीआय) सह]
- भरणा केलेले इविचटी समभाग भांडवल
- राखीव निधी पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव निधी वगळता (मागील/पूर्ण झालेल्या वर्षाच्या अखेरीसच्या ताळेबंदात दाखविल्याप्रमाणे)
- प्रतिसमभाग मिळकत रुपयात (प्रत्येकी रु.10 च्या समभागावर, बेसिक व डायल्युटेड)

टीपा: 1. संचालक मंडळाने आपल्या सदर सभेमध्ये प्रत्येकी रु.10 भरणा केलेल्या आणि दर्शनी मूल्य असलेल्या समभागावर रु. 90 इतका अंतरिम लाभांश घोषित केला आहे. सदर अंतरिम लाभांशासाठी रेकॉर्डची तारीख 10 ऑगस्ट 2021 असून सदर लाभांशाचे पैसे 27 ऑगस्ट 2021 पर्यंत देण्यात येतील. 2. परवानगीनुसार क्षमतेने सुरु असलेल्या मुंबईतील कार्यालयांव्यतिरिक्त, आता कंपनीचे इतर सर्व कामकाज सामान्यपणे सुरु आहे. आवश्यक खबरदारी घेण्यात येत आहे. 3. सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑव्ढिलेगेशन्स व प्रगटिकरणाच्या आवश्यकता) अधिनियम, 2015 मधील नियम 33 अन्वये बीएसई लिमिटेड यांच्याकडे सादर करण्यात आलेल्या दिनांक 30 जून 2021 रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही तपशिलवार वित्तीय परिणामांचा गोषवास देण्यात आला आहे. सदर तपशिलवार स्वरूपातील तिमाही वित्तीय परिणाम बीएसई लिमिटेड यांच्या वेबसाईटवर www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या वेबसाईटवर www.hawkinscookers.com उपलब्ध आहेत.

मुंबई 29 जुलै 2021 करिता हॉकिन्स कुकर्स लिमिटेड सुदीप यादव, व्हाईस चेअरमन आणि चीफ फायनान्शियल ऑफिसर

Hawkins Tri-Ply Stainless Steel Cook-n-Serve Handi

हॉकिन्स ट्राय-प्लाय स्टेनलेस स्टील कुक-एन-सर्व हंडी

- वैशिष्ट्यपूर्ण गोलाकार बॉडी
- फुड ग्रेड 18/8 स्टेनलेस स्टील
- अधिक जाड 3 मि.मी. ट्राय-प्लाय
- टफंड हिट-प्रूफ काचेचे झाकण

ईपीएल लिमिटेड

(आधीची एप्ल प्रोपॅक लिमिटेड)
कॉर्पोरेट ऑफिस: टॉप फ्लोर, व्हडल टॉवर, कला मिडी, नेमागिरी बायपास, लोअर पारक, मुंबई-400013
दूरध्वनी: +९१ २२ २४८१९०००/९२०० investor.grievance@epglobal.com; www.epglobal.com,
नॉन-कायलिंग: पी. ओ. बॉक्स, ताजुका शहापूर, ठाणे, महाराष्ट्र-४००६०८
दूरध्वनी: +९१ ९४९३३३९९९/९८८२ कॉर्पोरेट आडवनेटी नंबर: L74950MH1982PLC028947



जागतिक प्रचालने

३० जून २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीचे अलेखापरीक्षित एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	(प्रति शेअर डेड वगळता ₹ दशलक्ष)		
		संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३० जून २०२१	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३० जून २०२०	संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी ३१ मार्च २०२१
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
१	एकूण प्राप्त	८,०४४	७,४६६	३९,०६९
२	अपवादात्मक बाबी आणि करांपूर्वीचा नफा	७९९	७७६	३,४७२
३	कालावधीकरिता करांपूर्वीचा अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतरचा नफा	७९९	६९५	३,३९९
४	कालावधीकरिता करानंतरचा नफ्याचा गुणविशेष पालकांचे धारक	५७९	४४४	२,३९९
५	एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्नाचा गुणविशेष पालकांचे धारक	९४७	६४६	२,७९८
६	भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.२/- प्रत्येकी)	६३९	६३९	६३९
७	इतर भांडवल (पुनर्मुल्यांकन वगळून राखीव)			९६,३५०
८	प्रती समभाग प्राप्त (ईपीएस) (रु. मध्ये) ^			
	मूलभूत	१.८३	१.४९	७.५८
	सौम्यिकृत	१.८३	१.४९	७.५७

(^ तिमाही आकडेवारी वार्षिकीकृत नसलेले)

भारत एकल

३० जून २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीचे अलेखापरीक्षित एकल वित्तीय निष्कर्ष

अनु. क्र.	तपशील	(प्रति शेअर डेड वगळता ₹ दशलक्ष)		
		संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३० जून २०२१	संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठी ३० जून २०२०	संपलेल्या वर्षासाठी ३१ मार्च २०२१
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
१	एकूण प्राप्त	२,४८९	१,८९४	९,५५२
२	अपवादात्मक बाबी आणि करांपूर्वीचा नफा	४२८	५६	१,७४२
३	कालावधीकरिता करांपूर्वीचा अपवादात्मक बाबीनंतरचा नफा / (तोटा)	४२८	५६	१,७४२
४	साधारण बाबीतून कालावधीकरिता करानंतरचा निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा)	३९२	४४	१,५३०
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण व्यापक उत्पन्न / (तोटा)	३९०	४०	१,५२०
६	भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु.२/- प्रत्येकी)	६३९	६३९	६३९
७	इतर भांडवल (पुनर्मुल्यांकन वगळून राखीव)			६,७९४
८	प्रती समभाग प्राप्त (ईपीएस) (रु. मध्ये) ^			
	मूलभूत	१.२४	०.९४	४.८५
	सौम्यिकृत	१.२४	०.९४	४.८४

(^ तिमाही आकडेवारी वार्षिकीकृत नसलेले)

टीपा :

- वरील परिणामांमध्ये अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा लेखा समितीने आढावा घेतला असून कंपनीच्या संचालक मंडळाने त्यांच्या २९ जुलै २०२१ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत त्यांना मान्यता दिली आहे.
- सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑव्ढिलेगेशन्स व प्रगटिकरणाच्या आवश्यकता) अधिनियम, २०१५ च्या नियमावली ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह वरील माहिती ही ३० जून २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीचे एकल आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा उलारा आहे.
- ३० जून २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीसाठीचे एकल आणि एकत्रित अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय निष्कर्षाचा संपूर्ण अहवाल स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसची वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या वेबसाईट (www.essellpropack.com) येथे उपलब्ध आहे.

ईपीएल लिमिटेड करिता

स्थळ : मुंबई
दिनांक : २९ जुलै २०२१

सुधांशु बल
व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक व मुख्य कार्यकारी अधिकारी

Platina & Green Maple Leaf
FULLY RECYCLABLE LAMINATE TUBES
SUCCESSFUL APR RECOGNITION

www.epglobal.com